
ohananavycommunities.com

JB PEARL HARBOR-HICKAM HOUSING

HOW CAN WE HELP?
EVERY RESIDENT SUGGESTION, CONCERN, AND COMPLAINT IS IMPORTANT!

KNOW WHO TO CONTACT IF YOU ARE NOT SATISFIED

STEP 1: HUNT
OHANA MILITARY COMPANIES PROPERTY MANAGER

MONDAY - FRIDAY | 0800 - 1700

STEP 2 : NAVY FAMILY HOUSING OFFICE

YOUR NAVY ADVOCATE FOR HOUSING
MONDAY - FRIDAY | 0730 - 1530

RICARTE TADEO | NAVY HOUSING LIAISON
808.474.1804 | Hawaii_Housing@navy.mil

NAVY REGION HAWAII HOUSING:  CNRH_Housing@navy.mil

EBONIE BOLDEN | COMMUNITY DIRECTOR
Ebonie.Bolden@HuntCompanies.com | 808.225.5732

(Halsey Terrace, McGrew Point, Moanalua Terrace, Radford 
Terrace, and Halawa)

JESSICA AGUIRRE| COMMUNITY DIRECTOR
Jessica.Aguirre@HuntCompanies.com | 808.347.6767

(Hale Moku, Hokulani, Makalapa, Pearl Harbor, Ford Island, Catlin Park, 
Doris Miller Park, Pearl City Peninsula, Hele Mai, Camp Stover, PMRF)

To enter a formal complaint, please file at riskonnecthunt.force.com/Dispute/s

RACHAEL DECAIRES-HOUSTON | COMMUNITY MANAGER 
Rachael.DecairesHouston@HuntCompanies.com| 808.352.9129 

(Moanalua Terrace, McGrew Point, and Halawa)

ASHLEY DUMAS | COMMUNITY MANAGER
Ashley.Dumas@HuntCompanies.com | 808.368.9619

(Halsey Terrace and Radford Terrace)

FELIZA SHIELDS | COMMUNITY MANAGER
Feliza.Shields@HuntCompanies.com | 808.953.7304

(Ford Island, Hale Alii, Hale Moku, Hospital Point, Makalapa, 
Hokulani, and Marine Barracks)

PATRICIA BEST | COMMUNITY MANAGER 
Patricia.Best@HuntCompanies.com | 808.253.9466 
(Catlin Park, Doris Miller Park, Maloelap, and PMRF)

MARIN WITT | COMMUNITY MANAGER
Marin.Witt@HuntCompanies.com | 808.284.5456 
(Camp Stover, Hele Mai, and Pearl City Peninsula)




